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Itinerary:

Wednesday, 14.01.15: Flight Düsseldorf - Bermuda

Thursday, 15.01.15: Preperation Half Marathon; Leisure time

Friday, 16.01.15: „Bermuda Triangle Challenge Series“
1mile race

Saturday, 17.01.15: „Bermuda Triangle Challenge Series“
10k race

Sunday, 18.01.15: „Bermuda Triangle Challenge Series“Sunday, 18.01.15: „Bermuda Triangle Challenge Series“
Half Marathon 

Monday, 19.01.15: Leisure time

Tuesday, 20.01.15: Leisure time

Wednesday, 21.01.15: Leisure time
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Itinerary:

Thursday, 22.01.15: Flight Bermuda - Düsseldorf

Friday, 23.01.15: Arrival in Germany
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Bermuda Hotel

The Grotto Bay Beach Resort
www.grottobay.comwww.grottobay.com
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The Bermuda Marathon Weekend:

© by Rupi / 2014 © by Rupi / 2014 ☺☺☺☺☺☺☺☺

The Bermuda Triangle ChallengeThe Bermuda Triangle Challenge
1 mile + 10k + Half Marathon 1 mile + 10k + Half Marathon 

“3 races in three days”“3 races in three days”

www.bermudaraceweekend.comwww.bermudaraceweekend.com



Attraction Attraction -- Things to do:Things to do:

Swim with turtles

Beach fun
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DivingDiving Relaxing



Attraction Attraction -- Things to do:Things to do:
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Hamilton Hamilton visitvisit



The The paradiseparadise::

© by Rupi / 2014 © by Rupi / 2014 ☺☺☺☺☺☺☺☺



The The paradiseparadise::
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FinishFinish
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